Federal Indirect Cos.t Reimbursement

Rest r ict ed: Federal/Gifts/ Grant s

UWC Regional Funding (All Funds)

UWC Cent ra l Administ ration

EXPENDITURES

GPR/ Tuition

Auxiliary Operations

General Operatio ns

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Federal/Gifts/ Grants
Service/Program Investments.

UWC Expenditu res

Subtotal Revenue

Subtotal Expenditures

NET OPERATIONS

OPERATING FUND ADJUSTMENTS'

Tuition Revenue Adjustments

Performance-Based Funding Allocation (TBD)

Revenue Share (TBO)

Bridge Funding/Use of Reserves (TBO)

Subtotal Adjustments

NET OPERATIONS (Less Adjustments)

Budget Pla nning Assumptions

:

:

:

FY2017-2018

UWEC FY17 /FY18
Tota l

$ 106,562,468 $
$ 43,988,162 $
s 7,&J7,879 s
s 7,637,744 $
$ 289,885 $
$ 59,043,653 $
$ s
$ $
$ 225, 129,791 $

s 106,562,468 s
s 49,688,761 s
$ 7,&J7,879 $
$ 7,637,744 $
$ 289,88S $
$ 59,043,653 $
$ s
$ $
$ 230,830,390 $

$ (S,700,599) $

s (1,232,000) s
s s
s s
s 6,932,599 s
$ 5,700,S99 $

$

Eau Claire, Barron County
Restructuring Budget Pro Forma

FY 2018/2019 and FY2019/FY2020

FY2018-2019

UWEC From UW Colleges FY18/19 ToUI

109,071,695 $ 2,002,063 s 111,073,758
42,969,331 s 288,668 s 4 3,257,999

7,&J7,879 s 139,872 s 7,747,751

9,795,098 s 22,500 $ 9,817,598
289,885 $ 2,633 s 292,518

59 ,043,653 $ 157,697 $ 59,201,350

$ 538,530 $ 538,S30

$ 949,730 $ 949,730
228, 777,541 $ 4, 101,693 $ 232, 879,234

109,071,695 $ $ 109,071,695

48,691,224 $ s 48,691,224
7,&J7,879 $ $ 7,&J7,879
9 ,795,098 $ $ 9,795,098

289,885 s s 289,885

59,043,653 $ $ 59,043,653
$ s
$ 4,10 1,693 $ 4,101,693

234,499,434 $ 4, 101,693 $ 238, 601,127

s
$
s
$
s
$
$
s
$

s
s
$
$
$
$
s
$
$

(S, 721,893) $ $ (5,721,893) $

s (283,422) s (283,422) $
$ s s
$ s $

5,721,893 $ 283,422 s 6,005,315 $
S,721,893 $ $ S,721,893 $

$

1. Budgetary "hold back" amou nts that are dve to the delivery of centralized services are oot included in these budget estimates

FY2019-2020

UWECandUW From UW Colleges

Colleges

112,395,395 s
4 6,535,712 s

7,747,751 s
10,470,788 $

292,518 $
59,201,350 $

538,530 $
949,730 s

238,131,774 $

109,428,813 s
4 7,211,563 $

7,&J7,879 s
10,448,288 $

289,88 5 s
59,043,6 53 $

$
4,101,693 s

238, 131,774 $

Is

$ (311, 762)

s
$
s 311,762

$

2. Structvral deficits, ind vsive of tuition enrol lment declines, addressed under "Operating Fund Adjustme nts" will be mit igated through revenue sharing and one-time bridge fundinR.

[…]

General Operations

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Restricted: Federa l/Gifts/Grants

UWC Regional Funding (All Funds)

UWC Central Administration

Subtotal Revenue

EXPENDITURES

GPR/Tuition

Auxiliary Operations

General Operations

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Federal/Gifts/Grants

Service/Program Investments

UWC Expenditures
Subtotal Expenditures

NET OPERATIONS

OPERATING FUND ADJUSTMENTS'

Tuit ion Revenue Adjustments
Performance·Based Funding Allocation (TBD)

Revenue Share (TBD)

Bridge Funding/Use of Reserves (TBD)
Subtotal Adjustments

N ET OPERATIONS (less Adjustments)

Budget Planning Assumptions

:

:

:

FY2017-2018

UWGB FY17/FYlB
Total

s 68,624,501

$ 20,949,479

s 3,501,266

s 631,842

s 238,128

s 40,875,000

s
s
$ 134,820,216

s 70,509,029

s 21,064,614

s 4,305,824

s 1,496,135

s 541,413

s 40,827,246

s
s
$ 138,744,261

$ (3, 924,04S)

s
s
s
s 3,924,045

s 3,924,045

s

Green Bay, Marinette, Manitowoc, Sheboygan

Restructuring Budget Pro Forma

FY 2018/2019 and FY2019/FY2020

FY2018-2019

UWGB From UW Colleges FYlS/19 Total

$ 68,857,986 s 6,379,864 s 75,237,850

$ 21,239,030 $ 1,016,220 $ 22,255,250

s 3,110 ,321 s 984,521 s 4,094,842

s 1,676,010 s 370,423 s 2,046,433

s 229,167 s s 229,167

s 41,375,000 s 287,286 s 41,662,286

$ $ 1,706,103 s 1,706,103

$ $ 2,256,925 s 2,256,925

$ 136,487,514 $ 13,001,342 $ 149, 488,856

$ 69,369,246 s s 69,369,246

s 21,615,174 s s 21,615,174

s 3,096,423 s s 3,096,423

s 1,515,612 s $ 1,515,612

s 366,097 s s 366,097

$ 41,34 2,474 s s 41,342,474

$ s s
s s 13,001,342 s 13,001,342

$ 137,305,026 $ 13,001,342 $ 150, 306,368

$ (817,Sl2) $ $ (817,512)

s $ (2,315,257) $ (2,315,257)

s s s
s s s
s 817,512 $ 2,315,257 s 3,132,769

s 817,512 s s 817,512

s

1. Budgetary "hold back~ amounts that are due to the delivery of centralized services are not included in these budget estimates.

FY2019-2020

UWGBand UW From UW Colte,ges

Colleges

$ 69,457,227 s
$ 21,564,087 $

s 3,135,582 s
s 1,905,192 s
s 228,444 s
s 42,060,063 s
s 1,706,103 s
s 2,256,925 s
$ 142,313,623 s

$ 69,544,346 $

s 21,366,834 s
s 3,479,350 s
s 1,745,025 s
s 350,183 s
$ 42,052,636 s
s $

s 13,001,342 s
$ 151,539,716 $

$ (9,226,093) $

$ $ (2,593,088)

s s
s s
s 9,226,093 s 2,593,088

s 9,226,093 s

2. Structural deficits, inclusive of tuition enrol lment declines, addres~ under "Operating Fund Adjustments~ will be mitigated through re11enue sharing and one-time bridfi:e funding.

[…]

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Restricted: Federal/Gifts/Gra nts

UWC Regional Funding (All Funds)

UWC Central Administ ration

EXPENDITURES

GPR/Tuition

Auxiliary Operations

General Operations

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue
Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Federal/Gifts/Grants
Service/Program Investments
UWC Expenditures

Subtotal Revenue

Subtotal U:penditures

NET OPERATIONS

OPERATING FUND ADJUSTMENTS'

Tuit ion Revenue Adjust ments

Performance-Based Funding Allocation (TBD)

Revenue Share (TBO)

Bridge Funding/Use of Reserves (TBD)
Subtotal Adjustme nts

NET OPERATIONS (Less Adjustments)

Budget Planning Assumptions

:

:

:

FY2017-2018

UWM FY17/FYIJI
Total

$ 335,506,456 $
$ 89,549,000 $
$ 20,500,000 $
$ 10,816,300 $
$ 7,811,500 $
$ 58,223,421 $
$ $
$ $
$ 522,406,677 $

$ 333,506,456 $
$ 94,067,000 $
$ 20,200,000 $
$ 10,016,300 $
$ 8,356,300 $
$ 58,223,421 $
$ $
$ $
$ S24,369, 477 $

$ (1,962,800) $

$ (2,000,000) $
$ $
s $
$ 3,962,800 $
s 1,962,800 $

$

Milwaukee, Washington Co unty, Waukesha

Restructuring Budget Pro Forma
FY 2018/2019 and FY2019/FY2020

FY2018-2019

UWM From UW Colleges FY18/ 19 Total

340,006,456 $ 9,438,919 $ 349,445,375

89,549,000 $ 949,572 $ 90,498,572

19,500,000 $ 1,004,174 $ 20,504,174

11,171,000 $ $ 11,171,000

7,460,000 $ $ 7,460,000

58,635,000 $ 402,270 $ 59,037,270

$ 1,204,847 $ 1,204,847

$ 1,982,515 $ 1,982,515

526,321,456 $ 14,982,297 $ 541,303,753

334,006,456 $ $ 334,006,456

94,067,000 $ $ 94,067,000

20,200,000 $ $ 20,200,000

10,371,000 $ $ 10,371,000

8,000,000 $ $ 8,000,000

58,635,000 $ $ 58,635,000

$ $
$ 14,982,297 $ 14,982,297

S25,279,456 $ 14, 982,297 $ S40,261, 753

1,042,000 $ $ 1,042,000

(6,000,000) $ (2,472,744) $ (8,472,744)

$ $
$ $

4,958,000 $ 2,472,744 $ 7,430,744

(1,042,000) $ s (1,042,000)

s

1. Budgetary "hold back"' amoonts that are due to the delivery of centra lized services are not included in these budget estimat es.

FY2019-2020

UWMand UW From UW Colleges

Colleges

$ 348,877,970 $
$ 90,498,572 $
$ 19,504,174 $
$ 12,077,000 $
$ 7,124,000 $
$ 58,625,461 $
$ 1,204,847 $
$ 1,982,515 $
$ 539,894,539 $

$ 329,439,051 $
$ 94,067,000 $
$ 20,200,000 $
$ 11,277,000 $
s 8,000,000 $
$ 58,223,191 $
$ $
$ 14,982,297 $
$ S36,188, S39 $

$ 3,706, 000 $

$ (10,000,000) $ (2,670,563)

$ $
s $
$ 6,294,000 $ 2,670,563

$ (3,706,000) $

[…]

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Restricted: Federal/Gifts/Grants

UWC Regional fundi ng (All funds)

UWC Central Administration

EXPENDITURES

GPR/Tuition
Auxiliary Operations
Genera l Operations

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement
Federal/Gi fts/Grants

Service/Program Investments

UWC Expenditures

Subtotal Revenue

Subtotal Expendltures

NET OPERATIONS

OPERATING FUND ADJUSTMENTS'

Tuition Revenue Adjustments
Performance-Based Funding Allocation (TBO)
Revenue Share (TBD)

Bridge Funding/Use of Reserves (TBD)
Subtotal Adjustme nts

NET OPERATIONS (Less Adjust ments)

Budget Planning Assumpt ions

:

:

:

FY2017-2018

UWP FY17 /FY18
Tota l

$ 84,217,318 $
$ 32,671,148 $
$ 9,693,050 $
$ 7,251,127 $
$ 95,000 $
$ 56,243,164 $
$ $
$ $
$ 190,170,807 $

$ 86,482,318 $
$ 33,612,600 $
$ 9 ,693,050 $
$ 7,251,127 $

s 95,000 s
$ 56,243,164 $
$ $
$ $
$ 193,377,2S9 $

$ (3,206,4S2) $

$ $
$ $
$ $
$ 3,206,452 $
$ 3,206,4S2 $

$

Platteville, Richland, Baraboo

Restructuring Budget Pro Forma

FY 2018/2019 and FY2019/FY2020

FY2018-2019

UWP From UW CoUeges FY18/ 19 Total

83,187,000 $ 4,397,709 $ 87,584,709

32,279,000 $ 402,942 $ 32,681,942
9,700,000 $ 290,956 $ 9,990,956
7,300,000 $ $ 7,300,000

95,000 $ 12,689 $ 107,689

56,000,000 $ 409,276 $ 56,409,276

$ 1,039,028 $ 1,039,0 28

$ 1,878,986 $ 1,878,986
188, 561,000 $ 8,431,586 $ 196,992,586

87,000,000 $ $ 87,000,000

34,380,900 $ $ 34,380,900
9,700,000 $ $ 9,700,000

7,300,000 $ $ 7,300,000

95,000 s s 95,000
56,000,000 $ $ 56,000,000

$ $
$ 8,431,586 $ 8,431,586

194,47S,900 $ 8,431,586 $ 202,907,486

(5,914,900) $ $ (5,914,900)

$ (1, 504,745) $ (1,504,745)

$ $
$ $

5,914,900 $ 1,504,745 $ 7,419,645
5,914,900 $ $ 5,914,900

$

1. Budgetary "hold back" amounts that are due to the delivery of centralized services are not included in these budget estimates.

FY2019-2020

UWP and UW From UW Co lleges FY19/FY20 Tota l
Colteges

$ 86,067,709 $ $ 86,067,709

$ 33,640,442 $ $ 33,640,442

$ 9,990,956 $ $ 9,990,956

$ 7,300,000 $ $ 7,300,000

$ 107,689 $ $ 107,689

$ 56,409,276 $ $ 56,409,276

$ 1,039,028 $ $ 1,039,028

$ 1,878,986 $ $ 1,878,986

$ 196,434,086 $ $ 196,434,0 86

$ 87,519,000 $ $ 87,519,000

$ 35,440,600 $ $ 35,440,600

$ 9,700,000 $ $ 9,700,000

$ 7,300,000 $ $ 7,300,000

s 95,000 $ $ 95,000

$ 56,000,000 $ $ 56,000,000

$ $ $
$ 8,431,586 $ $ 8,431,586

$ 204,486, 186 $ $ 204,486, 186

$ (8,052, 100) $ $ (8,0S2, 100)

$ $ (1,685,012) $ (1,685,012)

$ $ $
$ $ $
$ 8,052,100 $ 1,685,012 $ 9,737,112

$ 8,052,100 $ $ 8,0S2,100

$

2. Structural defk:lls, inclusive of tuition enrollment dedines, addressed under "'Operating Fund Adjustments" will be mitigated through revenue sharing and one-time bridge funding.
3. Campuses are atso actively seeking eKpenditure reductions to manage forecasted deficits.
4. Federal Financial Aid is oot induded fn the revenue and expenditure assumptions,
S. Progr.-im revenue supported progr.-ims .-ind services .-ire subject to the .-illoc.-ition of receiving c.-impuses.
6. Addition.ii investment m.-iy be necess.-iry to .-iugment services or progr.-ims by the receiving institutions.

[…]

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Restricted: Federal/Gifts/Gran ts

UWC Regional Funding (All Funds)

UWC Cent ral Administration

EXPENDllURES
GPR/Tuition

Auxiliary Operat ions

General Operations

Other Unrestricted Program Revenue

Federal Indirect Cost Reimbursement

Federal/Gifts/Grants
Service/Program Investments

UWC Expenditures

Subtotal Revenue

Subtotal Expenditures

NET OPERATIONS

OPERATING FUND ADJUSTMENTS'

Tuition Revenue Adjust ments

Performance-Based Funding Allocation (TBO)

Revenue Share (TBD)

Bridge Funding/Use of Reserves (TSO)

Subtotal Adjustments

N£T OPERATIONS (Less Adjustments)

Budget Plan ning Assumpt ions

:

:

:

FY2017-2018

UWSP FY17 /FY18
Total

$ 84,171,415 $
$ 42,436,441 $
$ 10,070,519 $
$ 9, 179,668 $
$ 568,037 $
$ 61,290,642 $
$ $
$ $
$ 207,716,722 $

$ 87,217,712 $
$ 42,436,441 $
$ 10,070,519 $
$ 9,179,668 $
$ 568,037 $
$ 61,290,642 $
$ $
s $
$ 210,763,019 $

$ (3,046,297) $

$ $
s s
$ $
$ 3,046,297 $
$ 3,046,297 $

$

Stevens Point, Marathon, Marshfield

Restructuring Budget Pro Forma

FY 2018/2019 and FY2019/ FY2020

FY2018-2019

UWSP From uw Colleges FY18/19 Tot.I

81,671,415 $ 7,135,593 $ 88,807,008

41,486,241 $ 1,172,350 $ 42, 658,591

10,070,519 $ 390,628 $ 10,461,147

9,179,668 $ 83,000 $ 9,262,668
568,037 $ 1,000 $ 569,037

61,290,642 $ 611,805 $ 61,902,447

s 1,077,061 $ 1,077,061

$ 1,818,172 $ 1,818,172

204, 266,522 $ 12,289,609 $ 216, 556, 131

83,717,712 $ $ 83,717,712

41,486,241 s $ 41,486,241

10,070,519 $ $ 10,070,519

9,179,668 $ $ 9,179,668

568,037 $ $ 568,037

61,290,642 $ $ 61,290,642

$ $
$ 12,289,609 $ 12,289,609

206,312,819 $ 12,289,609 s 218,602,428

(2,046,297) $ $ (2,046,297)

$ (3,295,204) $ (3,295,204)

s $
s s

2,046,297 $ 3,295,204 $ 5,341,501

2,046,297 $ $ 2,046,297

$

1. Budge tary "hokl back"' amounts tha t are due to the delivery of centralized sel"llicM are not included in these budget estimates.

FY2019-2020

UWSP i ndUW From UW Colleges
Colteges

$ 86,807,008 $
$ 42,658,591 $
$ 10,461,147 $
$ 9,262,668 $
$ 569,037 $
s 61,902,447 $
$ 1,077,061 $
$ 1,818,172 $
$ 214,556, 131 $

$ 79,671,415 $
$ 4 1,486,241 $
$ 10,070,519 $
$ 9,179,668 $
$ 568,037 $
$ 61,290,642 $
$ $
$ 12,289,609 $
s 214,556, 131 $

$ $

$ $ (3,459,750)

s s
$ s
$ $ 3,459,750

$ $

2. Structural deficits, indusive of tuition enrollment dedines, ad dreued under "Operating Fund Adjustments" will be mitigated through revenue sharing and one-t ime bridge fun ding.